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Description

200104050001
26621

04/05/2001
08:57:08

SUDD
SANDRA K

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC

200504290002
05820

04/29/2005
12:13:15

SUDD
SANDRA K

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200903170000
96850

03/17/2009
09:49:43

SUDD
SANDRA K

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201303150001
07480

03/15/2013
08:51:11

SUDD
SANDRA K

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201612010004
39230

12/01/2016
01:57:37

SUDD
SANDRA K

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202011160005
21850

11/16/2020
10:52:10

SUDD
SANDRA K

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY


