Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= SUDD SANDRA K;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200104050001 26621	04/05/2001 08:57:08	SUDD SANDRA K		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC						
200504290002 05820	04/29/2005 12:13:15	SUDD SANDRA K		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
200903170000 96850	03/17/2009 09:49:43	SUDD SANDRA K		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201303150001 07480	03/15/2013 08:51:11	SUDD SANDRA K		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201612010004 39230	12/01/2016 01:57:37	SUDD SANDRA K		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
202011160005 21850	11/16/2020 10:52:10	SUDD SANDRA K		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						